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Nome
JOHN JONES
BERLIM
ZEBU
CHICO
DROGADO
ROTA
MC LAREN
ROLETA RUSSA
POKER
BAD BOY
CHEQUE EM BRANCO
BENELLI
AQUILES
VALENTE
TIRANO
TIRO CERTO
BARUQUE
KOMBAT
MALCRIADO
CHACAL

Anilha
186581
035100
398046
453204
027233
475458
000183
000592
000247
258515
028850
029537
028375
034230
456743
236341
026992
002824
033359
364050

4° TORNEIO OFICIAL ABC 29/09/2019

Dono Cidade
SIDNEI TRAVALHA
LEANDRO BATISTA BLUMENAU
ANDRE DESCHAMPS
JULIO RICARDO GUTZ
EUSEBIO BLUMENAU
ALCIONEI BLUMENAU
DAIONE

ALEXANDRE S. DE OLIVEIRA
GIOVANNI J. DO NASCIMENTO
ALEX STEDILE
FABIO ROBERTO DUVE
JACKSON LEHN
ALEXANDRE TEIXEIRA
NILSON RIBEIRO
NILO SBORZ
ALTAIR TRAVALHA
ISAIAS FIDELIS
SANDRO DOS SANTOS
ALEXANDRE DA CRUZ
SIDNI M. DE SOUZA

ABC - Blumenau

10/15 min Pontos
146/206 20
129/180 19
105/169 18
108/156 17
122/151 16

85/150 15
115/135 14
80/129 13
93/129 12
84/127 11
80/127 10
117/125 9
88/123 8
69/122 7
113/121 6
130/119 5
76/117 4
103/116 3
64/115 2
87/114 1
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